
Classe Padrão RETC 
01/06/2017 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 377 396 19 19
11 485 494 9 28
10 486 494 8 36
9 486 494 8 44
8 586 593 7 51
7 590 593 3 54
6 688 692 4 58
5 784 791 7 65
4 772 791 19 84
3 1177 1186 9 93
2 1011 1384 373 466
1 174 1623 0

7616 9531 466 998

Classe Padrão RETC 
01/06/2017 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 266 270 4 4
11 333 337 4 8
10 333 337 4 12
9 329 337 8 20
8 402 405 3 23
7 391 405 14 37
6 469 472 3 40
5 531 539 8 48
4 539 539 0 48
3 807 809 2 50
2 943 944 1 51
1 1062 1348 0

6405 6742 51 341

TOTAL 14021 16273 517 1339

Analista Judiciário

Técnico de Atividade Judiciária
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